

ST 01/2023

Order no.02 dt.07.02.2023

The sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira

Ld defence counsel is present.

Fix 25.04.2023 for evidence of Csw no.1.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge

Addl.Sessions Judge
2nd F.T.C, Hooghly
(JO code - WB00850)